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CHAKHNA Snacks that accompany alcoholic drinks

Roasted Papad (G)
Masala Peanuts (P)

£2.25
£2.95

Bombay mix (P)
Fries

CHHOTI SI SHURUAT

Veg Samosa (G,MU)

Stuffed pastry with spiced potatoes, onions and peas

Jalapefio Poppers (G,M)
Cheesy stuffed jalapeno deep fried to perfection

Mushroom Cheese Balls (G,M)

Button mushrooms fried with cheese and crumbs
Crispy Bhajia (G)

Crispy potato fritters spiced up with chillies and turmeric
Makai Bhel (M)

Sweet corn cooked in milk, layered with coconut powder,
sev and tangy sauce

Aloo Papdi Chaat (G,M)
Crispy fried dough wafer soaked with sweet yoghurt,
tamarind, chickpeas and mint sauce

Aloo Tikki Chaat (G,M)
Popular street food of crisp potato patty loaded with yoghurt
and tamarind chutney

MASAHARI Non-Veg Starters

Lamb Samosa (G)
Stuffed pastry with spiced lamb mince

Lamb Sheek Kabab
Minced lamb skewer marinated in Indian spices and cooked
in clay oven

Lamb Chops (MU)
Marinated in strained yoghurt, special masala and cooked in
clay oven till tender

Tandoori Chicken Wings (MU)

Spiced chicken wings cooked in clay oven

Angari Chicken Tikka (M,MU)
Boneless chicken thigh pieces seasoned with chef's secret
spices and cooked in clay oven

£4.25

£6.25

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£8.25

£11.25

£7.95

£8.25

Start with small plates

SHAKAHARI Vegetarian Starters

Chilli Garlic Mogo (N,MU)
Crispy fried cassava tossed in a spicy and aromatic
indo chinese masala

Veg Manchurian (G,C,S)
Assorted veggies wisps tossed with chilli, garlic and touch
of soya sauce

Chilli Paneer (G,P,M,S)
Cottage cheese tossed in home made chilli sauce with onion,
green peppers and fresh green chillies

Achari Paneer Tikka (M,MU)
Cottage cheese cubes marinated in homemade spices, cooked
in clay oven

Potato 65 (G,M,C,S)

Baby potatoes tossed in our special sauce

Mongolian Paneer (P,M,S)

Cottage cheese cubes tossed with onion, garlic and peanuts

Dahi Kabab (P,M,S)

Hung curd spiced, crumbed and fried

Chicken Tikka (MU,M)

Chicken breast pieces marinated in tandoor spices

Chicken Lollypop (G,E)

Battered fried chicken drumsticks (on the bone)

Chilli Chicken (G,E,C,S,M0)

Battered fried chicken slice tossed with garlic, soya and
homemade chilli sauce

Reshmi Murgh Tikka (M,N,MU)

Boneless chicken marinated in yoghurt and Indian spices

Chicken Trio (M,MU,N)
Chicken lovers heaven: Combination of Chicken Tikka, Angari
Chicken Tikka, Reshmi Chicken Tikka

Karma's Mix Grill (M,MU)
Combination of tandoori wings, chicken tikka, lamb chops
and lamb sheek kabab

£4.25
£5.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.95

£14.95

£16.95



SAMUNDR' MOT' Seafood

Karma Special Fish (F,G,M,MU) £10.95
Fillet of tilapia pan seared with our chefs special sauce
Tandoori Scallops (MU,CR,M) £14.95

Hand dived scallops marinated in house spice and dill

Tawa Grilled Prawns (CR,MU) £17.95
On the shell king prawns gently marinated with yoghurt
and house spices

Hot Basil Prawns (CR,C,G,S) £16.95
Prawns sauteed in indo Chinese sauce with onion, capsicum
and fresh basil

BADA SA BHOJ

Continue with big plates

SHAI(AHARI Vegetarian Mains

Sabji Bahar (M,MU) £8.25
Mix vegetable are sauteed to perfection in spicy flavours and
finished in creamy spinach blend

Chana Masala (M) £8.25
Chickpeas cooked in a spicy onion and tomato gravy
Malai Methi Mutter (M,N) £8.95

Combination of fresh fenugreek leaves, green peas in
cashewnut and tomato gravy

Haweli Kofta Curry (M,N) £8.95
An exotic gravy dish made from mix vegetable dumpling
dunked in a creamy spinach sauce

Tarka Dal (M) £7.95

Yellow lentils tempered with royal cumin and garlic

MASAHAR' Chicken Mains

Butter Chicken (M,N,MU) £10.25
Chicken tikka cooked in rich creamy tomatoes and
cashewnut sauce

Saag Chicken (M) £9.95

Chicken cooked with fresh spinach, onion and tomato

Lamb Mains

Lamb Rogan Josh £10.95
Slow cooked lamb with traditional indian warm spices
Lamb Keema £10.25

Minced lamb cooked with aromatic indian spices, onion
& tomato

Dal Bukhara (M) £8.25
Overnight soaked black lentils cooked with tomato & fresh cream
Dingri Saag (M) £8.25
Button mushroom cooked with spiced spinach

Kashmiri Aloo (MU,N) £8.25
Potatoes in rich curry sauce

Paneer Tikka Masala (M,MU,N) £9.25
Creamy & flavourful tikka paneer simmered in masala gravy

Kaju Masala (G,C,S) £9.25

A rich & tangy flavourful gravy made with cashews, tomatoes,
cream and spices

Khoya Kaju (G,P,M,S) £9.25
Cashewnuts cooked in khoya enriched creamy mild sweet
cashewnut gravy

Railway Style Chicken Curry £11.25
On the bone chicken cooked in sauteed spices and onion
Chicken Masala £9.95

Boneless chicken cooked in tantalizing onion, tomato sauce,
ginger and garlic

Nalli Nihari £15.99
Deliciously smooth stew with slow cooked lamb shankin a
myriad of spices

Rara Lamb £10.25

Lamb chunks simmered in homemade spices



Seafood Mains
Malabar Prawns Curry (F.CR,M) £11.95 Karma Fish Curry (F.G,MU) £12.95

Aromatic spicg infused coconut curry cooked with Sea bass fillet simmered in coconut milk, curry leaves € spices
homemade spices

BHAAT Rice & Noodles

Plain Rice £4.00 Egg Fried Rice (E,C.S) £7.95
Zafrani Pilau Rice (M) £4.25 Mushroom Fried Rice £7.95
Jeera Rice (M) £4.25 Veg Hakka Noodles (E,C,G,S) £8.95
Veg Fried Rice £6.25 Chicken Noodles (E,C,G,S) £9.95
BIRYANI

Veg Biryani (M,MU) £9.95 Lamb Dum Biryani (M) £12.95
Chicken Dum Biryani (M) £11.25 Prawn Biryani £18.95

ROT"SOTI Naan & Breads

All of our breads contains milk except for roti

Naan (plain / butter) £2.95 Bullet Naan £3.25
Tandoori Roti £2.65 Peshwari Naan (G,M,N) £3.95
Garlic Naan £3.25 Rumali Roti £3.95
Chilli Garlic Naan £3.25

Karma Kachumber Salad £4.35 Garden Salad £4.25
Chopped onions, tomatoes and cucumber seasoned with salt, .

pepper and chaat masala Vegetable Raita £3.95
Onion Salad £2.95 Plain Yoghurt £3.25

Some of our dishes may contain the following allergens: Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Peanuts, Soya Beans, Milk, Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphites,
Lupin, Molluscs. Please ask a member of staff for details.

ALL FOOD ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.

Gluten (G) ® Fish (F) ® Sesame (S) @ Celery (C) Crustaceans (CR) ® Mustard(MU) ® Milk (M) ® Eggs (E) Nuts (N) ® Peanuts (P) ® Soya Bean (SB)

All our meat is HALAL.

Please ask waiting staff for Vegan and Jain options.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



COCKTAILS

“24k" Porn Star
Enjoy the seductive taste of royalty with every sip of this drink

£13.00

Monte Carlo £13.00
Ciroc red berry, grenadine, midori, pineapple juice, prosecco

Majestic £13.00
Au blue raspberry vodka, blue curcao, orgeat syrup & apple juice

Long Island Iced Tea £12.00
Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triplesec house made sweet & sour

splash of coke on the top

Thunder Struck £11.00
White rum, vodka, gin, midori & splash of cranberry

Margarita £11.00
Tequila, Cointreau, lime (choice of flavours)

Hawaiian Colada £10.00
Malibu, pineapple, virgin curacao

Meloni £10.00
Bacardi lemon, midori, lime juice & ginger ale

Cherry Smash £10.00
Modern mix of Ciroc redberry with lychee

Santa Monica £10.95
Malibu, strawberry liqueur, Archers, lemon & lime, orange

juice & pineapple juice

Watermelon Mojito £10.95
(ask for more flavours)

Draught Beers half pint pint

Birra Moretti £3.00 £6.25
Neck QOil £3.00 £5.50
Kronenbourg 1664 £2.50 £4.75
Guinness £2.50 £4.75
Inches £2.50 £4.75
Kingfisher £2.50 £4.50
Fosters £2.50 £4.50

MOCKTAILS

Mango Berry Coolers
Blend of fresh fruits & seasonal berries

Melon Mint Goblet
Watermelon & mint muddled together to get the essence
of freshness

Berrylicious
Fresh strawberries, grenadine syrup house made sweet & sour

Red Heels
Raspberry, grenadine & house made séts splash of lemonade
& candy floss

Bahamamama
Fresh pineapple, orange juice, banana, coconut & grenadine

Its All About Passion!!
Bubbled passion, ginger tread & ginger beer splash of
lemonade

Classic Mojito
(ask for flavours)

Bottle Beer/Cider
Koppaberg

Tusker

Corona

Budweiser

Carlsberg

Becks Blue (Alcohol Free)

£7.65

£7.65

£7.65

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.45
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50



WINES

White

Vermentino Colombard, Les Vignerons (France)
Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi (Italy)

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu (New Zealand)
Chablis, Marie-Louise Parisot

Red Wines

Carignan Syrah, Les Vignerons (France)
Merlot Wonder Creek (Chile)

Trapiche Melodias Malbec (Argentina)
Chateau Neuf De Pape (France)

Rose Wines
White Zinfandel, Borrego Springs (California)
Pinot Grigio Rose Villa Benizi (Italy)

Spakling & Champagne
Prosecco, Via Vai (Italy)
Prosecco Rose', Via Vai (Italy)
Champagne, Louis D' Or (France)
Moet & Chandon Brut (France)
Dom Perignon (France)

LIQUEURS

25ml bottle
Jagermeister £5.95 £145
Campari £4.95 £120
Martini Extra Dry £4.95
Martini Rosso £4.95
Baileys £4.95
Cointreau £4.95
Amaretto £4.95
Luxardo Sambuca £4.95

Midori £4.95

250ml|
£7.25
£7.75

250m|
£7.25
£7.75

250m|
£7.75
£7.75

200m|
£8.95
£8.95

Passoa

Tia Maria

Sourz

Southern Comfort
Archers

Kahlua

Kwai Feh Lychee
Patron XO (Coffee)
Patron Silver

bottle
£19.95
£21.25
£26.95
£39.95

Bottle
£19.95
£21.95
£26.95
£38.95

Bottle
£21.95
£21.95

Bottle
£25.95
£25.95
£46.95
£59.95

£199.95

25ml
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

bottle

£145
£145



SPIRITS

Vodka 25ml
Belvedere £5.95
Grey Goose £5.95
Ciroc & flavours £4.95
Absolute & flavours £3.95
Smirnoff Red £3.95
Rum 25ml
Havana club 7yrs £5.25

Kraken spiced rum £4.95
Malibu coconut rum  £4.95
Captain morgan spiced £3.95

Bacardi white £3.95
Gin 25m
Tanqueray No Ten £5.95
Gordons Pink £4.95
Bombay sapphire £4.95
Hendricks £4.95
Tanqueray Regular £3.95
Gordons Regular £3.95

SHOTS

Trippy
Vodka, Malibu, Passion Fruit

Jagerbomb

Jagemeister & Redbull

Skittle Bomb

Cointreau & Redbull

Flat Liner

Gold Tequila, Sambuca & Tabasco

Moonwalk
Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Rose Syrup

50ml
£10.95
£10.95
£8.95
£7.45
£6.95

50ml
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95
£6.95

50ml
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95
£6.95

bottle
£145
£145
£120
£120
£95

bottle
£145
£120
£120
£95
£95

bottle
£145
£120
£120
£120
£95
£95

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

Single Malts  2sml

Glenfiddich 18yrs £8.95
Lagavulin 16 £7.95
Glenfiddich 12yrs £6.95
The Glenlivet £6.95
Glenmorangie £6.95
Macallan Gold £6.95
Talisker 12 £6.95
Laphroaig 10yrs £6.95
Scotch 25m
JW Blue Label £11.95
JW Gold label £6.95
JW Black label £4.95
Chivas 12YRS £4.95
Jameson irish £4.95
J&B Rare £3.95

Bourbon & Tennesse

25ml
Makers Mark £4.95
Jack Daniels £4.95
Jim Beam Black £4.95
Jim Beam £3.95
Cognac 25m
Remy X0 £12.95
Hennessy X0 £11.95
Remy VSOP £6.95
Hennessy VS £4.95
Couvoisier VS £4.95
Martell VS £4.95
Tequila 25m
Tequila Silver £4.00
Tequila Rose £4.95

Tequila Gold £4.00

50m|
£16.95
£15.75
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

50ml
£21.95
£12.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95

50ml
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95

50ml
£24.95
£21.95
£12.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

bottle
£90

£120
£90

bottle
£220
£205
£170
£170
£170
£170
£170
£170

bottle
£295
£170
£120
£120
£120
£95

bottle
£120
£120
£120
£95

bottle
£320
£295
£170
£120
£120
£120



SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE MADE SPECIAL

regular pint jug
Passion Juice £410 £795 £16.95
Fresh Yoghurt Lassi £410 £7.95 £16.95
(Mango [ Sweet [ Salted)
SOFT DRINK
regular large jug bottle/330ml
Coke/ Diet Coke/Lemonade £2.40 £395 £8.00 £3.40
N ERUEN £1.95 £295 £6.00
Fruit Juices £3.10 £4.95 £14.00
Redbull £3.45
Ginger Beer £3.10
Appletiser £3.25
J20 (Orange Passion | Apple Raspberry) £3.10
330ml 750ml
Still Water £2.45 £3.45
Sparkling Water £2.45 £3.45
601 2{D] AV
Blackcurrant/Elder Flower/Lime £0.60
Soft Beverages Mixers £1.25

Z

Get 10% discount when you order online and collect

I<ARMA Book a table online:

www.thekarmalounge.co.uk
LOUNGE

> follow us on f d'






