KARMA

CHAKHNA Snacks that accompany alcoholic drinks

Roasted Papad (G)	£2.25	Bombay mix (P)	£4.25
Masala Peanuts (P)	£2.95	Fries	£5.95

CHHOTI SI SHURUAT

Start with small plates

SHAKAHARI Vegetarian Starters

	• Vegetarian Starters	,		
	Veg Samosa (G,MU) Stuffed pastry with spiced potatoes, onions and peas	£4.25	Chilli Garlic Mogo (N,MU) Crispy fried cassava tossed in a spicy and aromatic	£7.25
	Jalapeño Poppers (G,M) Cheesy stuffed jalapeno deep fried to perfection	£6.25	indo chinese masala Veg Manchurian (G,C,S)	£7.25
	Mushroom Cheese Balls (G,M) Button mushrooms fried with cheese and crumbs	£7.95	Assorted veggies wisps tossed with chilli, garlic and touch of soya sauce	
	Crispy Bhajia (G) Crispy potato fritters spiced up with chillies and turmeric	£6.95	Chilli Paneer (G,P,M,S) Cottage cheese tossed in home made chilli sauce with onion, green peppers and fresh green chillies	£7.95
	Makai Bhel (M) Sweet corn cooked in milk, layered with coconut powder, sev and tangy sauce	£7.95	Achari Paneer Tikka (M,MU) Cottage cheese cubes marinated in homemade spices, cooked in clay oven	£7.95
	Aloo Papdi Chaat (G,M) Crispy fried dough wafer soaked with sweet yoghurt, tamarind, chickpeas and mint sauce	£6.95	Potato 65 (G,M,C,S) Baby potatoes tossed in our special sauce	£7.95
	Aloo Tikki Chaat (G,M)	£6.95	Mongolian Paneer (P,M,S)	£8.25
Popular street food of crisp potato patty loaded with yoghurt		Cottage cheese cubes tossed with onion, garlic and peanuts		
	and tamarind chutney		Dahi Kabab (P,M,S) Hung curd spiced, crumbed and fried	£8.25
	MASAHARI Non-Veg Starters			
	Lamb Samosa (G) Stuffed pastry with spiced lamb mince	£4.95	Chicken Tikka (MU,M) Chicken breast pieces marinated in tandoor spices	£8.25
	Lamb Sheek Kabab Minced lamb skewer marinated in Indian spices and cooked	£8.25	Chicken Lollypop (G,E) Battered fried chicken drumsticks (on the bone)	£8.25
	in clay oven		Chilli Chicken (G,E,C,S,MO)	£8.25
	Lamb Chops (MU) Marinated in strained yoghurt, special masala and cooked in	£11.25	Battered fried chicken slice tossed with garlic, soya and homemade chilli sauce	
	clay oven till tender	0= 0=	Reshmi Murgh Tikka (M,N,MU)	£8.95
	Tandoori Chicken Wings (MU) Spiced chicken wings cooked in clay oven	£7.95	Boneless chicken marinated in yoghurt and Indian spices	0110=
	Angari Chicken Tikka (M,MU) Boneless chicken thigh pieces seasoned with chef's secret	£8.25	Chicken Trio (M,MU,N) Chicken lovers heaven: Combination of Chicken Tikka, Angari Chicken Tikka, Reshmi Chicken Tikka	£14.95
	spices and cooked in clay oven		Karma's Mix Grill (M,MU)	£16.95

Combination of tandoori wings, chicken tikka, lamb chops

and lamb sheek kabab

SAMUNDRI MOTI Seafood

Karma Special Fish (F,G,M,MU) Fillet of tilapia pan seared with our chefs special sauce	£10.95	Tawa Grilled Prawns (CR,MU) On the shell king prawns gently marinated with yoghurt	£17.95
Tandoori Scallops (MU,CR,M) Hand dived scallops marinated in house spice and dill	£14.95	and house spices Hot Basil Prawns (CR,C,G,S) Prawns sauteed in indo Chinese sauce with onion, capsicum and fresh basil	£16.95

BADA SA BHOJ

Continue with big plates

SHAKAHARI Vegetarian Mains			
Sabji Bahar (M,MU) Mix vegetable are sauteed to perfection in spicy flavours and	£8.25	Dal Bukhara (M) Overnight soaked black lentils cooked with tomato & fresh crear	£8.25
finished in creamy spinach blend Chana Masala (M)	£8.25	Dingri Saag (M) Button mushroom cooked with spiced spinach	£8.25
Chickpeas cooked in a spicy onion and tomato gravy		Kashmiri Aloo (MU,N)	£8.25
Malai Methi Mutter (M,N) Combination of fresh fenugreek leaves, green peas in cashewnut and tomato gravy	£8.95	Potatoes in rich curry sauce Paneer Tikka Masala (M,MU,N) Creamy & flavourful tikka paneer simmered in masala gravy	£9.25
Haweli Kofta Curry (M,N) An exotic gravy dish made from mix vegetable dumpling dunked in a creamy spinach sauce	£8.95	Kaju Masala (G,C,S) A rich & tangy flavourful gravy made with cashews, tomatoes, cream and spices	£9.25
Tarka Dal (M) Yellow lentils tempered with royal cumin and garlic	£7.95	Khoya Kaju (G,P,M,S) Cashewnuts cooked in khoya enriched creamy mild sweet cashewnut gravy	£9.25
MASAHARI Chicken Mains			
Butter Chicken (M,N,MU) Chicken tikka cooked in rich creamy tomatoes and	£10.25	Railway Style Chicken Curry On the bone chicken cooked in sauteed spices and onion	£11.25
cashewnut sauce		Chicken Masala	£9.95

Butter Chicken (M,N,MU) Chicken tikka cooked in rich creamy tomatoes and	£10.25	Railway Style Chicken Curry On the bone chicken cooked in sauteed spices and onion	£11.25
cashewnut sauce		Chicken Masala	£9.95
Saag Chicken (M) Chicken cooked with fresh spinach, onion and tomato	£9.95	Boneless chicken cooked in tantalizing onion, tomato sauce, ginger and garlic	

Lamb Mains

Lamb Rogan Josh Slow cooked lamb with traditional indian warm spices	£10.95	Nalli Nihari Deliciously smooth stew with slow cooked lamb shank in a	£15.99
Lamb Keema	£10.25	myriad of spices	
Minced lamb cooked with aromatic indian spices, onion & tomato		Rara Lamb Lamb chunks simmered in homemade spices	£10.25

Coofood Mains

£12.95 & spices
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£12.95
£18.95
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£3.25

Some of our dishes may contain the following allergens: Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Peanuts, Soya Beans, Milk, Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphites, Lupin, Molluscs. Please ask a member of staff for details.

ALL FOOD ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.

 $Gluten (G) \bullet Fish (F) \bullet Sesame (S) \bullet Celery (C) Crustaceans (CR) \bullet Mustard (MU) \bullet Milk (M) \bullet Eggs (E) Nuts (N) \bullet Peanuts (P) \bullet Soya Bean (SB)$ All our meat is HALAL.

Please ask waiting staff for Vegan and Jain options.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

"24k" Porn Star Enjoy the seductive taste of royalty with every sip of this drinl	£13.00
Monte Carlo Ciroc red berry, grenadine, midori, pineapple juice, prosecco	£13.00
Majestic Au blue raspberry vodka, blue curcao, orgeat syrup & apple jui	£13.00
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triplesec house made sweet & sour splash of coke on the top	£12.00
Thunder Struck White rum, vodka, gin, midori & splash of cranberry	£11.00
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, lime (choice of flavours)	£11.00
Hawaiian Colada Malibu, pineapple, virgin curacao	£10.00
Meloni Bacardi lemon, midori, lime juice & ginger ale	£10.00
Cherry Smash Modern mix of Ciroc redberry with lychee	£10.00
Santa Monica Malibu, strawberry liqueur, Archers, lemon & lime, orange juice & pineapple juice	£10.95
Watermelon Mojito (ask for more flavours)	£10.95

MOCKTAILS

Mango Berry Coolers Blend of fresh fruits & seasonal berries	£7.65
Melon Mint Goblet Watermelon & mint muddled together to get the essence of freshness	£7.65
Berrylicious Fresh strawberries, grenadine syrup house made sweet & sour	£7.65
Red Heels Raspberry, grenadine & house made s&s splash of lemonade & candy floss	£6.95
Bahamamama Fresh pineapple, orange juice, banana, coconut & grenadine	£6.95
Its All About Passion!! Bubbled passion, ginger tread & ginger beer splash of lemonade	£6.95
Classic Mojito (ask for flavours)	£6.95

BEERS

Draught Beers	half pint	pint	Bottle Beer/Cider	
Birra Moretti	£3.00	£6.25	Koppaberg	£5.45
Neck Oil	£3.00	£5.50	Tusker	£5.00
Kronenbourg 1664	£2.50	£4.75	Corona	£4.00
Guinness	£2.50	£4.75	Budweiser	£4.00
Inches	£2.50	£4.75	Carlsberg	£4.00
Kingfisher	£2.50	£4.50	Becks Blue (Alcohol Free)	£3.50
Fosters	£2.50	£4.50		

WINES

White	250ml	bottle
Vermentino Colombard, Les Vignerons (France)	£7.25	£19.95
Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi (Italy)	£7.75	£21.25
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu (New Zealand)		£26.95
Chablis, Marie-Louise Parisot		£39.95
Red Wines	250ml	Bottle
Carignan Syrah, Les Vignerons (France)	£7.25	£19.95
Merlot Wonder Creek (Chile)	£7.75	£21.95
Trapiche Melodias Malbec (Argentina)	27.70	£26.95
Chateau Neuf De Pape (France)		£38.95
Rose Wines	050	D
	250ml	Bottle
White Zinfandel, Borrego Springs (California)	£7.75	£21.95
Pinot Grigio Rose Villa Benizi (Italy)	£7.75	£21.95
Snakling & Champagna	200 1	D - till -
Spakling & Champagne	200ml	Bottle
Prosecco, Via Vai (Italy)	£8.95	£25.95
Prosecco Rose', Via Vai (Italy)	£8.95	£25.95
Champagne, Louis D' Or (France)		£46.95
Moet & Chandon Brut (France)		£59.95
Dom Perignon (France)		£199.95

LIQUEURS

	25ml	bottle		25ml	bottle
Jagermeister	£5.95	£145	Passoa	£4.95	
Campari	£4.95	£120	Tia Maria	£4.95	
Martini Extra Dry	£4.95		Sourz	£4.95	
Martini Rosso	£4.95		Southern Comfort	£4.95	
Baileys	£4.95		Archers	£4.95	
Cointreau	£4.95		Kahlua	£4.95	
Amaretto	£4.95		Kwai Feh Lychee	£4.95	
Luxardo Sambuca	£4.95		Patron XO (Coffee)	£5.95	£145
Midori	£4.95		Patron Silver	£5.95	£145

SPIRITS

Gold Tequila, Sambuca & Tabasco

Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Rose Syrup

Moonwalk

Vodka	25ml	50ml	bottle
Belvedere	£5.95	£10.9	5 £145
Grey Goose	£5.95	£10.9	5 £145
Ciroc & flavours	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Absolute & flavours	£3.95	£7.45	£120
Smirnoff Red	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Rum	25ml	50ml	bottle
Havana club 7yrs	£5.25	£10.9!	5 £145
Kraken spiced rum	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Malibu coconut rum	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Captain morgan spiced	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Bacardi white	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Gin	25ml	50ml	bottle
Tanqueray No Ten	£5.95	£10.9!	5 £145
Gordons Pink	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Bombay sapphire	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Hendricks	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Tanqueray Regular	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Gordons Regular	£3.95	£6.95	£95
SHOTS			
311013			
Trippy			£7.00
Vodka, Malibu, Passion Fruit			
Jagerbomb			£7.00
Jagemeister & Redbull			
Skittle Bomb			£6.00
Cointreau & Redbull			00.00
Flat Liner			£6.00

£5.00

Cinala Malta			
Single Malts	25ml	50ml	bottle
Glenfiddich 18yrs	£8.95	£16.95	£220
Lagavulin 16	£7.95	£15.75	£205
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£6.95	£12.95	£170
The Glenlivet	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Glenmorangie	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Macallan Gold	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Talisker 12	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Laphroaig 10yrs	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Scotch	25ml	50ml	bottle
JW Blue Label	£11.95	£21.95	£295
JW Gold label	£6.95	£12.95	£170
JW Black label	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Chivas 12YRS	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Jameson irish	£4.95	£8.95	£120
J&B Rare	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Bourbon & Ten	nesse		
	25ml	50ml	bottle
Makers Mark	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Jack Daniels	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Jim Beam Black	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Jim Beam	£3.95	£6.95	£95
Coanos			
Cognac	25ml	50ml	bottle
Remy XO	£12.95	£24.95	£320
Hennessy XO	£11.95	£21.95	£295
Remy VSOP	£6.95	£12.95	£170
Hennessy VS	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Couvoisier VS	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Martell VS	£4.95	£8.95	£120
Tequila	25ml	bottle	
Tequila Silver	£4.00	£90	
Tequila Rose	£4.95	£120	
Tequila Gold	£4.00	£90	

SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE MADE SPECIAL

	regular	pint	jug
Passion Juice	£4.10	£7.95	£16.95
Fresh Yoghurt Lassi	£4.10	£7.95	£16.95

SOFI DRINK				
	regular	large	jug	bottle/330ml
Coke/ Diet Coke/Lemonade	£2.40	£3.95	£8.00	£3.40
Soda Water	£1.95	£2.95	£6.00	
Fruit Juices	£3.10	£4.95	£14.00	
Redbull	£3.45			
Ginger Beer	£3.10			
Appletiser	£3.25			
J20 (Orange Passion / Apple Raspberry)	£3.10			
	330ml	750ml		
Still Water	£2.45	£3.45		
Sparkling Water	£2.45	£3.45		

CORDIALS

Blackcurrant/Elder Flower/Lime	£0.60
Soft Beverages Mixers	£1.25



Get 10% discount when you order online and collect

Book a table online:

www.thekarmalounge.co.uk

follow us on





